LOGOWANIE

SOBOTA, 06 LUTEGO 2021 22:39:50

POWROT DO STRONY GLOWNEJ ZPRP

SEZON

ROZGRYWAKI

TERMINARZ

Strona gtowna | 2020/2021 | | Liga Kobiet Grupa B

KPR RUCH Il CHORZOW

Klub
Ptec¢ / Kategoria

Adres

E-mail

WWW

TABELE

KPR Ruch Chorzéw sp. z 0.0.

K / Senior

DABROWSKIEGO 113
41-500 CHORZOW

ruch-chorzow@o?2.pl

ruch-chorzow.pl

BEDNAREK Wiktoria

CHOJNACKA Patrycja

DOKTORCZYK Natalia

GRABINSKA Klaudia

GRYCZEWSKA Kaja

GRYCZEWSKA Michalina

JAROSZEWSKA Aleksandra

JASINOWSKA Karolina

KIEL Sandra

LIPOK Zaneta

NIMSZ Dominika

PIOTRKOWSKA Agnieszka

POLANSKA Marcelina

RODAK Joanna

SOJKA Aleksandra

STOKOWIEC Natalia

TYSZCZAK Viktoria

WALON Anna

WILCZEK Katarzyna

2000-09-29

1994-06-20

1997-06-13

1999-09-15

2000-08-28

2000-08-28

1996-08-08

1985-07-30

1999-01-26

1998-10-14

2000-06-01

1986-11-10

1999-04-15

1991-06-05

1999-03-29

1999-09-07

1999-07-02

1994-02-09

1993-06-26

DRUZYNY

176 / 56

177 167

162 /58

175/73

175177

164 /60

176/ 88

181/76

170/60

164 / 56

175/65

168 /62

163 /60

171/60

177173

173 /65

173 /64

KLUBY

Bramkarz

Bramkarz

Skrzydtowy

Obrotowy

Bramkarz

Rozgrywajacy

Rozgrywajacy

Obrotowy

Obrotowy

Skrzydtowy

Skrzydtowy

Rozgrywajacy

Rozgrywajacy

Skrzydtowy

Rozgrywajacy

Skrzydtowy

Rozgrywajacy

Obrotowy

Obrotowy

OSTATNIE WYNIKI

IKB/46 MTS Zory

IKB/49

28 : 18
(13:7)

SPR 21:25
Gliwice (14 :10) Goéra

KS Zgoda Ruda Slgska

MKS Karkonosze-Jelenia

NAJBLIZSZE MECZE

IKB/50
Niedziela
07.02.2021
(18:00)

KS Cracovia
1906

UKS Dziewigtka
Legnica
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http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=96&Rozgrywki=9855
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=6117&Rozgrywki=9855
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=8273&Rozgrywki=9855
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=14048&Rozgrywki=9855
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=5189&Rozgrywki=9855
http://rozgrywki.zprp.pl/?Sezon=188&Druzyna=14171&Rozgrywki=9855

